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Vote 1 of 3; Avec Badge; Public
0006
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Résultat

#
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Procurations

Pas voté

Civilité Nom

Aellen Cyrill

Aider Murat Julian

Apothéloz Jacques

Bachmann Delphine

Barbey Alexis

Barbier-Mueller Diane

Barde Antoine

Batou Jean

BAUD Olivier

BAYENET Pierre

Bidaux Patricia

Blâsi Thomas

Blondin Jacques

Bocquet Claude

Brandt Simon

Buchs Bertrand

Burgermeister Jean

Buschbeck Mathias

Carasso Gregoire

Cerutti Olivier
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0
2
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# Civilité Nom Procurant Repr2 Résultat Poids

92
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64
9

55
28
47
27
25
95
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19
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7
91
73
32
97
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33
50
94
99
10

102
16
80
77
5

44
26
30
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82
54
84
48

100
74
61
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37
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35
14
31
40
23
8

101
42
72

103

Cerutti Thierry

Conne Pierre

Cruchon Pablo

CUENDET Edouard

Dandrès Christian

De Candolle Beatriz

De Chastonay Marjorie

De Planta Francine

De Sainte Marie Romain

De Senarclens Alexandre

DESFAYES Natacha

Dimier Patrick

Eckert Pierre

ESTEBAN Diego

Falquet Marc

Florey Stéphane

Flury Christian

Forni Jean-Luc

Fuhrmann Marc

GAVILANES Amanda

Guinchard Jean-Marc

Haller Jocelyne

HODGERS Antonio

HULLIGER Patrick

Ivanov Christo

JAY Sylvie

Kâmpfen Véronique

Klopfenstein Broggini De

Lance François

Lefort François

Leonelli Katia

Lussi Patrick

Marti Caroline

Martin David

Mettan Guy

Mizrahi Cyril

Monbaron Fabienne

Moyard Salima

MUSSA Youniss

.Nicollier Pierre

Oriolo Alessandra

OSMANI Xhevrie

Pagani Remy

Pfeffer André

Pistis Sandro

Poget Philippe

Python André

Roch Ana

Rachat Yvan

Romain Jean

Rossiaud Jean

Sapin Françoise

Saudan Patrick

SAYEGH Souheil
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# Civilité Nom Procurant Repr2 Résultat Poids
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Selleger Charles

Sobanek Marion

Sordet Adrienne

Sormanni Daniel

Strasser Lena

SUBILIA Vincent

Thévoz Sylvain

Tschudi Paloma

VALENTIN Francisco

Valiquer Grecuccio Nicol

Vanek Pierre

Velasco Alberto

VERISSIMO DE FREITAS Hel

Von Arx-Vernon Anne Mari

Voumard Jean-Marie

Vuillod Georges

Wavre Rolin

Wenger Thomas

Wicky Raymond

Wolfisberg François

Zaugg Christian

Zuber-Roy Céline

Zweifel Yvan
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